Ford EcoSport 1.5 TDCi 95 Titanium 5dr [17in]
| Apr 2017

F. S. H HEATED FRONT SEATS, HALF LEATHER INTERIOR.

Very clean, low mileage straight genuine car. Full service history,
all genuine Ford parts used. Very economical. 1 previous owner

For more info contact 07702754853

Vehicle Features

'Ford Power' starter button, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split
rear seats, ABS, Audio remote control, Auto dimming rear view
mirror, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers,
Aux-in socket, Chrome front fog lights, Cooled glovebox, Cruise
control, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver airbag,
Driver seat lumbar adjustment, Easy fuel capless refuelling
system, EATC - Electronic Auto Temperature control, Electric
door mirrors, ESP, Floor mats, Ford SYNC including 6 speakers
and 3.5" colour screen Bluetooth connection with voice control
and USB port, Front armrest, Front grille with chrome trim
surround, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Front
stowage pocket, Height adjustable driver's seat, Hill hold control,
Immobiliser, Keyless entry, LED headlamp signature,
Multifunction leather steering wheel with leather gear
knob/handbrake grip, Part leather upholstery, PAS, Passenger
airbag, Power front and rear windows, Radio/CD, Rake adjustable
rear seats, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

07702754853

£7,450

55000
Diesel
Manual
Silver
1499
115

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Hatchback

10E

MRZ3396
4017mm
1765mm
1633mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 310L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1760KG
390KG

58.9MPG

65.7MPG

64.2MPG

52L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14s

Engine Power BHP:

93.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Silver coloured
inserts to bumpers, Silver front scuff plates, Silver roof rails,
Storage drawers under front seats, Sunglasses holder, Thatcham
Cat.1 alarm, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system
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